Приклад 14

 (грн)

	№
з/п


	Зміст операції


	Первинні 
документи


	№ МО


	Бухгалтерський облік



	
	
	
	
	Дт


	Кт


	Сума



	1


	2


	3


	4


	5


	6


	7



	1


	Перераховано до бюджету суми:

– ПДФО
	Виписка 
з реєстраційного 
рахунка


	
2, 5


	
6311.1


	
2313


	
15 000



	
	– військового збору


	
	2, 5


	6311.2


	2313


	1 500



	
	– ЄСВ


	
	2, 5


	6313


	2313


	20 000
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